
１．Master's Degree, Department of Advanced Engineering

Admission Period
Deadline for Preliminary

Eligibility Screening
Application Period Date of Examination

Announcement of
Successful Applicants

　Civil and Environmental
　Engineering Program

　Examination for International Students Summer Application October 2023 March 10 (Fri) April 17 (Mon)-April 21 (Fri) May 15 (Mon) - May 19 (Fri) June 21 (Wed）

　Water and Environmental
　Science Program

　General Examination/
　Examination for International Students

June Application October 2023 April 14 (Fri) May 22 (Mon) - May 26 (Fri) June 15 (Thu) - June 22 (Thu) July 20 (Thu)

２．Doctoral Degree (3 Year Program), Department of Science and Technology

Admission Period
Deadline for Preliminary

Eligibility Screening
Application Period Date of Examination

Announcement of
Successful Applicants

Summer Application October 2023 April 14 (Fri) June 5 (Mon) - June 9 (Fri) June 28 (Wed) - June 30 (Fri) July 20 (Thu)

◆　Admission procedure period （ October 2023 Admission ）：　From August 30 (Wed) to September 1 (Fri), 2023

Entrance examination schedule for October 2023 admission

Examinations

Examinations

　General Examination/
　Examination for Those Currently Employed/
　Examination for International Students/
　Examination for Those Pursuing Graduate Studies


